
_g IVIAH,aTRAivSCC
trqkaSrra S6te E{e(v}w Trsmrss Co LU
E.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onNlahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for t^he followirig Tender details.

-,rd-are).Superintending Engineer

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000029145
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV I o &Mt ]IR/KLWTECH/ T en-28 123 -24
E-Tender for work of replacement of 500KVA,33/0.433kv and
200kvA, 3310.433kY Station transformers at 2201132/33kv
Boisar-Il and r32l33kv palghar S/s under EHV o&M Division
Boisar

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt:24.11.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.01.12.2023, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 01.12.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 01.12.2023 at 10:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 01.12.2023 at 15:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs 36,71,785/- ( Including all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs.36,717.85/-

Rs.500i- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.
contact Person : The Executive Engineer (AdM5 D76g00624517506379055

Wo&M 
circle, Kalwa

Sr.No
(1)

I

2

J

Tender Fees


